
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

42 

31 

24 

41 

20 

2 

21 

43 

95 

37 

TWF 

17 

13 

32 

FWF 

CWF 

Name 

Kyle Larson 

Ryan Newman 

William Byron 

Kurt Busch 

Erik Jones 

Brad Keselowski 

Paul Menard 

Darrell Wallace Jr 

Kasey Kahne 

Chris Buescher 

Drew Herring 

Ricky Stenhouse Jr 

Ty Dillon 

Cole Custer 

David Ragan 

Justin Allgaier 

Sponsor 

Chip Ganassi Racing 

RCR Racing 

Hendrick Motorsports 

Stewart-Haas Racing 

Joe Gibbs Racing 

Team Penske 

Wood Brothers Racing 

Richard Petty Motorsports 

Leavine Family Racing 

JTG Racing 

Toyota Racing Development 

Roush Fenway Racing 

Germain Racing 

Go Fas Racing 

Ford Motor Company 

Chevrolet 

Best Tm 

28.662 

28.852 

28.863 

28.902 

28.920 

28.943 

29.079 

29.119 

29.141 

29.146 

29.207 

29.236 

29.274 

29.312 

29.779 

29.878 

Best Speed 

188.403 

187.162 

187.091 

186.838 

186.722 

186.574 

185.701 

185.446 

185.306 

185.274 

184.887 

184.704 

184.464 

184.225 

181.336 

180.735 

Diff 

0.190 

0.201 

0.240 

0.258 

0.281 

0.417 

0.457 

0.479 

0.484 

0.545 

0.574 

0.612 

0.650 

1.117 

1.216 

In Lap 

33 

25 

32 

7 

16 

8 

20 

1 

2 

47 

24 

22 

50 

55 

2 

3 

Total Tm 

3:51:55.215 

3:55:06.011 

3:49:03.556 

3:42:13.096 

3:25:07.864 

3:56:31.362 

3:44:47.683 

3:37:33.807 

3:59:00.371 

3:57:05.836 

2:43:28.971 

3:55:22.843 

3:56:43.806 

3:44:13.085 

3:52:48.051 

2:58:02.222 

Gap 

0.190 

0.011 

0.039 

0.018 

0.023 

0.136 

0.040 

0.022 

0.005 

0.061 

0.029 

0.038 

0.038 

0.467 

0.099 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1/31/2018 5:03:30 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  NASCAR 

Las Vegas Motor Speedway 

MENCS 

Day 1 PM Practice 

Practice started at 13:01:20 

Las Vegas 1.500 miles 

1/31/2018 13:00 


